C-20
C
A
C
C
E
S
S

hookups to transducers. It is
suitable for low- and high-level
voltage signals and mA pickup in
high EMI/RFI environments.
WIRE END
Flat uninsulated ribbon lead can be used to
make jumper wire connections between the
strain gage solder pads and the bondable
terminal pads. These leads can be soldered
in place, and easily bend to make the small
flex loop.
 To Order visit omega.com/px_wire
 for pricing and details
  DIA. LENGTH
 MODEL NO. mm (inch) m (ft)
 TFCP-003-50  0.076 (0.003) 15.2 (50)
 TFCP-003-100  0.076 (0.003) 30.5 (100)
 TFCP-003-500   0.076 (0.003) 152 (500)
 TFCP-005-50  0.127 (0.005) 15.2 (50)
 TFCP-005-100  0.127 (0.005) 30.5 (100)
 TFCP-005-500  0.127 (0.005) 152 (500)
 TFCP-010- 50  0.254 (0.010) 15.2 (50)
 TFCP-010-100  0.254 (0.010) 30.5 (100)
 TFCP-010-500 0.254 (0.010) 152 (500)
  TFCP-015- 50  0.381 (0.015) 15.2 (50)
  TFCP-015-100  0.381 (0.015) 30.5 (100)
  TFCP-015-500 0.381 (0.015) 152 (500)
 TFCP-020-50  0.508 (0.020) 15.2 (50)
 TFCP-020-100  0.508 (0.020) 30.5 (100)
 TFCP-020-500  0.508 (0.020) 152 (500)
 TFCP-032-50  0.813 (0.032) 15.2 (50)
 TFCP-032-100  0.813 (0.032) 30.5 (100)
 TFCP-032-500  0.813 (0.032) 152 (500)
   NO. OF
 MODEL NO. COND.
 RC4-100 4
 RC10-100 10